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Kategorie E = Jahrgénge

2

Siegenthaler Dominik
Siegenthaler Tobias
Burger Robin

"De schnallscht Buebiker"
2017

De

2000 - 2003 100m > E =
2003 91.9
2001 96.7
2002 110.7



Kategorie F  Jahrgange 2004 / 2005 50m > F o
1 Stohler Sebastian 2004 39.5
2 Fischer Marco 2005 45.4
3 Peter Raphael 2004 46.0
4 Peter Nicolas 2005 46.4
5 Bachmann Tim 2005 46.7
6 Lechler Robin 2005 55.3
7 Langenauer Linus 2005 69.9



Kategorie G = Jahrgange 2006 / 2007 50m > F o
1 Rauh Niklas 2007 48.9
2 Schmid Simon 2006 52.3

3 Bachmann Jan 2007 54.0



Kategorie H Jahrgange

O O~ WN =

Zingg Nick
Tonezzer Jan
Grunenfelder Laurin
Brombacher Vincent
Graf Leandro
Mambelli Andrin

2008 u. jungere

2008
2009
2010
2011
2011
2011

De

Hindernisparcours > sy

47.9
67.8
74.7
82.5
101.6
104.9



